Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

Uriin

G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

22,36 USD

41,08 USD

67,08 USD

71,76 USD

76,96 USD

91,52 USD

187,20
usb

189,28
usb

291,20
usb

343,20
usb

367,12
usb

25,48 USD



AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6GDIP)

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

25,48

37,96

43,68

68,64

79,04

98,80

153,

180,

211,

225,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

92
usb

96
usb

12
usb

68
usb



